Instant Quote *

Product Price:

Additional Color Charges:

Setup Charge:
Decoration:
Personalized:
Engraving Charges:
Zip Code:

Shipping:

1 Unit
1 Unit
1Additional Color(s)
1 Unit
1 Unit

1 Unit

ASOBU BEER PINT COOLER - BF25

Product Description:

The insulated ASOBU Beer Pint Cooler is a
great solution for keeping your beer perfectly
chilled?all party long. Designed to hold a
standard U.S. pint glass (included) or most
standard plastic party cups, its slim,
double-wall, vacuum-insulated design keeps
your drink refreshingly cool. Perfect for draft
beer or keg parties, it?s a safer and more
convenient alternative to serving beer in
bottles. There's nothing better than a cold
beer on a hot day, and this innovative cooler
ensures every sip stays just as refreshing as

the first. Cheers to life's simple luxuries !

X $1.00
X $0.00
X $50.00
X $0.00
X $0.00

X $0.00

Est. shipping cost:

Your Price:

* Price shown is an estimation. Please contact your representative for a complete list of details.
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$1.00

$0.00

$50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$51.00



